Harmsco® Hurricane® Filters With ASME “U” Stamp Certification
Models HUR 170 ASME, HUR 850 ASME
and HUR 90 ASME
Specifications:
Material:           304 stainless steel
Closure:            Hinged lids with swing-bolts
                         (Spring assist on Model HUR 850ASME)
Pressure:          Rated to 200 psi (13.3 bar) @ 100°F

Minimum order and other terms & conditions apply, see page 27 for detailsFor pricing, please visit our website at www.harmsco.com
Harmsco® Hurricane® and WaterBetter® High Temperature Replacement Cartridges
For Housings listed on pages 17, 18, 19
R
Cleanable and reusable in most applications.
Rated for Temperatures to 250°F (121°C)
and Pressures of 50 PSID.
FDA Compliant
Operating pressure range:
300 psi (20.7 bar) maximum
Operating temperature:
40-300o F (4-149o C)
High Temperature
Replacement Cartridge
Product Code Micron No./case Ship Wt. (lbs.) Carton Size (in.)
HC/40-20HT 20 1 4 9 x 9 x 11
HC/40-50HT 50 1 4 9 x 9 x 11
HC/90-5CPHT 5 1 7 9 x 9 x 21
HC/90-10HT 10 1 7 9 x 9 x 21
HC/90-20HT 20 1 7 9 x 9 x 21
HC/90-50HT 50 1 7 9 x 9 x 21
HC/170-5HT 5 1 10 9 x 9 x 32
HC/170-5CPHT 5 1 10 9 x 9 x 32
HC/170-10HT 10 1 10 9 x 9 x 32
HC/170-20HT 20 1 10 9 x 9 x 32
HC/170-50HT 50 1 10 9 x 9 x 32
Filters meet ASME design requirements for high pressure applications and when insurance
compliance is required. Rugged, heavy-duty construction for long equipment life and durability.
Quantity Discounts Available. Call for quote and delivery schedule.